
Middlesbrough Community Hubs -   Opening Times 2024 

 

 Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Acklam 01642 817810 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm  9am-5pm 9am - 12:30pm 9am - 12:30pm 

Acklam_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Books on Wheels 01642 249209 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm   

Books_on_wheels@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Central Library 01642 729002 

Closed for refurbishment 
Central_Lending@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Reference Library 01642 729001 

Reference_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Easterside 01642 513150 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm  9am-5pm 9am-5pm  

Easterside_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Grove Hill 01642 278444 / 822555 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm  9am-5pm  

Grovehill_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Hemlington 01642 591918 
9:30am - 12:30pm  

9.30am-12pm, 
1pm-5pm 

 
9.30am-12pm, 

1pm-5pm 
 

9:30am - 
12:30pm Hemlington_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Marton 01642 300255 9.30am-12pm, 
1pm-5pm 

  
9.30am-12pm, 

1pm-5pm 
9:30am - 
12:30pm  

9:30am - 
12:30pm Marton_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

MyPlace                                           01642 728015 
 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 8am-9pm 8am-5pm  

myplace@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Neptune Library Self Service: Open as per Leisure Centre 

Newport Community  01642 802892 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm   

newport_hub@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

North Ormesby 01642 243581 
9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 

9:30am - 
12:30pm North_Ormesby_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 

Rainbow Library Self Service: Open as per Leisure Centre 

Thorntree 01642 246827 
 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm  

Thorntree_Library@middlesbrough.gov.uk 


